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604 MAHONEY12:30 P.M. 612 STANEK Mueller 11204 09/09/2018    Sun
602 HODGES5:00 P.M. 601 SPIECKERMAN Mueller 11170 09/09/2018    Sun

621 WESTRICH11:00 A.M. 605 HARDWICKE Mueller 14199 09/15/2018    Sat
625 PRICE12:30 P.M. 603 MAHONEY Mueller 11197 09/15/2018    Sat
602 HODGES2:00 P.M. 604 MAHONEY Mueller 11186 09/15/2018    Sat
612 STANEK3:30 P.M. 608 OWENS Mueller 05200 09/15/2018    Sat

601 SPIECKERMAN2:00 P.M. 605 HARDWICKE Mueller 14187 09/16/2018    Sun

625 PRICE8:00 A.M. 608 OWENS Mueller 14162 09/22/2018    Sat
621 WESTRICH9:30 A.M. 612 STANEK Mueller 14161 09/22/2018    Sat
601 SPIECKERMAN11:00 A.M. 604 MAHONEY Mueller 14164 09/22/2018    Sat
600 MAULL12:30 P.M. 605 HARDWICKE Mueller 14163 09/22/2018    Sat
602 HODGES2:00 P.M. 603 MAHONEY Mueller 14165 09/22/2018    Sat

603 MAHONEY2:00 P.M. 612 STANEK Mueller 14177 09/23/2018    Sun
600 MAULL3:30 P.M. 625 PRICE Mueller 14180 09/23/2018    Sun

608 OWENS12:30 P.M. 602 HODGES Mueller 05182 09/29/2018    Sat
621 WESTRICH2:00 P.M. 600 MAULL Mueller 05184 09/29/2018    Sat
605 HARDWICKE3:30 P.M. 603 MAHONEY Mueller 05181 09/29/2018    Sat
601 SPIECKERMAN5:00 P.M. 625 PRICE Mueller 14201 09/29/2018    Sat+

625 PRICE12:00 P.M. 605 HARDWICKE Mueller 05193 09/30/2018    Sun
604 MAHONEY3:30 P.M. 600 MAULL Mueller 05192 09/30/2018    Sun
601 SPIECKERMAN5:00 P.M. 612 STANEK Mueller 05183 09/30/2018    Sun

600 MAULL9:30 A.M. 601 SPIECKERMAN Mueller 11175 10/06/2018    Sat
603 MAHONEY11:00 A.M. 608 OWENS Mueller 11173 10/06/2018    Sat

602 HODGES12:00 P.M. 625 PRICE Mueller 14174 10/07/2018    Sun
612 STANEK2:00 P.M. 605 HARDWICKE Mueller 11171 10/07/2018    Sun

612 STANEK9:30 A.M. 600 MAULL Mueller 14157 10/13/2018    Sat
604 MAHONEY11:00 A.M. 603 MAHONEY Mueller 14160 10/13/2018    Sat
605 HARDWICKE12:30 P.M. 602 HODGES Mueller 14159 10/13/2018    Sat
608 OWENS2:00 P.M. 601 SPIECKERMAN Mueller 14158 10/13/2018    Sat

605 HARDWICKE12:30 P.M. 608 OWENS Mueller 11205 10/14/2018    Sun+
603 MAHONEY2:00 P.M. 601 SPIECKERMAN Mueller 14191 10/14/2018    Sun
602 HODGES3:30 P.M. 621 WESTRICH Mueller 14178 10/14/2018    Sun
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621 WESTRICH6:30 P.M. 604 MAHONEY Mueller 05172 10/16/2018    Tue+

601 SPIECKERMAN9:30 A.M. 621 WESTRICH Mueller 05207 10/20/2018    Sat
608 OWENS11:00 A.M. 603 MAHONEY Mueller 05209 10/20/2018    Sat
612 STANEK2:00 P.M. 602 HODGES Mueller 14208 10/20/2018    Sat
625 PRICE3:30 P.M. 600 MAULL Mueller 14206 10/20/2018    Sat
605 HARDWICKE5:00 P.M. 604 MAHONEY Mueller 14210 10/20/2018    Sat

621 WESTRICH12:30 P.M. 625 PRICE Mueller 05156 10/21/2018    Sun
608 OWENS2:00 P.M. 604 MAHONEY Mueller 05176 10/21/2018    Sun
600 MAULL3:30 P.M. 602 HODGES Mueller 05196 10/21/2018    Sun

603 MAHONEY6:30 P.M. 621 WESTRICH Mueller 05203 10/22/2018    Mon+

600 MAULL6:30 P.M. 608 OWENS MUELLER 6188 10/24/2018    Wed+

603 MAHONEY11:00 A.M. 600 MAULL Mueller 11169 10/27/2018    Sat
605 HARDWICKE12:30 P.M. 601 SPIECKERMAN Mueller 11167 10/27/2018    Sat
604 MAHONEY2:00 P.M. 602 HODGES Mueller 05198 10/27/2018    Sat
608 OWENS2:00 P.M. 621 WESTRICH Mueller 11166 10/27/2018    Sat
625 PRICE5:00 P.M. 612 STANEK Mueller 05189 10/27/2018    Sat+

604 MAHONEY12:30 P.M. 625 PRICE Mueller 11168 10/28/2018    Sun
612 STANEK3:30 P.M. 621 WESTRICH Mueller 11195 10/28/2018    Sun

+ Schedule change
League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 10/29/2018


